                        Weekly timetable             Year –    4                    Term  3b       Topic Novel Study   
	
	8.50-9.10
	9.10-10.15
 
	10.15-10.30

	10.30 
	10.45-11.45

	11.45-12.10

	12
	1-1.20
	1.35-3.00

	M

	Morning starter
GW - TG 
	English
	10.15
Assembly
	 Break 
	Maths
	Guided Reading/Bedrock
	Lunchtime
	ART
	Science


	T

	Morning starter
GW - TG
	Maths
	10.15
Assembly
	
	English
	Handwriting/
SPaG
	
	Guided reading /Bedrock
	Topic/Art


	W

	Morning starter
GW - TG
	Music 
9 - 10
	10.00
Assembly
	
	RE

	
	Guided reading /Bedrock
	Spag
	PE

	PE

	Morning starter
GW - TG
	9.9.50
PE
	10.15
Class assembly 
	
	Maths 
	Literacy


	
	Guided reading 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Topic

	F

	Morning starter
GW  chart Celebration assembly 
(9-9.30)
	English 
	
	Maths 
	Guided reading /Bedrock
	
	PE RUFC 1-2
	Topic






	
 

















